
Yvette K. Wheeler & Chris J. Stainton – 
T/A KT’s Coaches of Kendal, Waters 
Edge Business Park, Crooklands. 
Cumbria. LA7 7NN 
 
T: 01539 567196 
E: chariskts@outlook.com 
W: www.ktscoaches.co.uk 

 
 

ROUTE D5 Monday - Friday 

    

CHAPEL STREET, LANCASTER 07:45 

OPP SKERTON TRIANGLE 07:50 

1ST BUS STOP PAST BARLEYCOP LANE 07:52 

BUS STOP BEFORE BEAUMONT BRIDGE 07:53 

BEAUMONT COLLEGE 07:54 

HEST BANK / HASTY BROW RD END  07:57 

SHADY LANE, OPP SCHOOL  07:58 

STEWART LONGTONS, BLS 08:00 

TOWN END BOLTON LE SANDS 08:02 

ST MICHAELS LANE BUS STOP 08:04 

ROYAL HOTEL, BOLTON LE SANDS 08:05 

CARNFORTH NEW STREET 08:10 

DALLAM SCHOOL 08:33 

  

  
    

    

DALLAM SCHOOL 15:25 

CARNFORTH NEW STREET 15:45 

ROYAL HOTEL, BOLTON LE SANDS 15:50 

ST MICHAELS LANE, BOLTON LE SANDS 15:52 

TOWN END BOLTON LE SANDS 15:53 

STEWART LONGTONS, BLS 15:54 

SHADY LANE, OPP SCHOOL 15:57 

HEST BANK/HASTY BROW RD END 15:59 

BEAUMONT COLLEGE 16:02 

BUS STOP AFTER BEAUMONT BRIDGE 16:04 

BUS STOP BEFORE BARLEYCOP LANE 16:05 

SKERTON TRIANGLE 16:07 

CHAPEL STREET, LANCASTER 16:15 

  

  
 

http://www.ktscoaches.co.uk/

